Position

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Instructor Coll Day

Full Time Instructor

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor Coll Day,
Summer Session
Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Instructor Coll Day,
Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Instructor Coll Day

Summer Session
Instructor

Winter Session
Instructor

Summer Session
Instructor, Winter
Session Instructor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

Total Wages

$136,810

$131,269

$105,939

$104,231

$80,930

$59,453

$57,325

$40,926

$20,924

$14,964

$10,666

$8,179

$1,801

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,689

$52,394

$54,045

$24,606

$28,227

$3,285

$0

$10,190

$0

$2,496

$0

$1,399

$0



