Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time Instructor	Instructor Coll Day, Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$136,810	\$42,689
Full Time Instructor	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$131,269	\$52,394
Full Time Instructor	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$105,939	\$54,045
Full Time Instructor	Instructor Coll Day, Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$104,231	\$24,606
Full Time Instructor	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$80,930	\$28,227
Full Time Instructor	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$59,453	\$3,285
Instructor Coll Day	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$57,325	\$0
Full Time Instructor	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	History	\$40,926	\$10,190
Instructor Coll Day	Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$20,924	\$0
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	History	\$14,964	\$2,496
Instructor Coll Day	Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$10,666	\$0
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	History	\$8,179	\$1,399
Instructor Coll Day	Summer Session Instructor, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	History	\$1,801	\$0